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OEM Reference

BMW 11238512072

OEM Cross Reference

ORIGINAL IMPERIUM

IPD
1JS

SWAG

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SPIDAN
Schaeffler INA
METZGER
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AUTEX
CAUTEX
CORTECO
CORTECO
HUTCHINSON
SNR

DAYCO
OPTIMAL
AISIN
QUINTON HAZELL
VAICO

10334
157312
171136
20937419
37419
37419
446916
544013710
6400031
658121BER
658121BER
658317
776098
80001698
80001698
DP120S
DPF35012
DPV1180
F78053
PDABM707
QCD189
V203209
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